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1 0554 Pérez	Torreglosa Juan S M 9:12:34 1:06:32 1:47:57 2:43:07 3:11:42 3:56:52 5:24:41 6:15:51 6:59:13 7:22:09 8:26:48 9:12:34
2 0589 Vallejo	Delcan Unai S M 9:31:38 1:06:59 1:47:43 2:43:10 3:08:19 3:55:40 5:26:39 6:21:40 7:06:09 7:32:34 8:44:42 9:31:38
3 0302 Pous	Soler Benet S M 9:47:26 1:05:11 1:47:20 2:42:00 3:10:05 3:56:04 5:27:18 6:23:19 7:08:13 7:35:24 8:51:10 9:47:26
4 0301 Mantero Carlos S M 10:06:26 1:10:04 1:52:23 2:48:47 3:20:07 4:07:15 5:40:53 6:40:04 7:34:15 8:04:00 9:17:25 10:06:26
5 0523 Olivé	Boix Esteve S M 10:11:00 1:06:34 1:48:59 2:48:34 3:19:37 4:22:12 6:09:58 6:54:32 7:39:53 8:08:30 9:22:50 10:11:00
6 0588 Herrera	Rodriguez Roberto	Juan S M 10:19:41 1:10:42 1:53:01 2:48:53 3:15:22 4:03:17 5:52:35 6:50:32 7:38:54 8:07:05 9:26:20 10:19:41
7 0578 Nuñez	Raurell	 Joan S M 10:32:00 1:09:01 1:52:38 2:50:56 3:20:44 4:10:11 6:06:36 6:56:18 7:45:06 8:17:34 - 10:32:00
8 0463 Baviera	Pascual Agustín S M 10:33:37 1:12:28 1:59:21 3:00:16 3:31:13 4:25:12 6:14:08 7:01:42 7:53:37 8:26:40 9:41:45 10:33:37
9 0452 Navarro	Barbera Jordi S M 10:34:49 1:11:56 1:58:02 2:57:05 3:24:13 4:16:20 6:05:08 6:54:39 7:46:26 8:17:27 9:42:09 10:34:49
10 0516 Pérez	Alonso Daniel S M 10:41:09 1:11:08 1:53:29 2:53:04 3:21:55 - 5:53:54 6:54:51 7:54:00 8:28:51 9:45:02 10:41:09
11 0586 De	Mingo Aran S M 10:45:04 1:21:47 2:12:04 3:20:36 3:52:15 - 6:41:57 7:28:21 8:13:39 8:42:24 9:56:42 10:45:04
12 0562 Pera	Miras Miquel S M 10:46:13 1:13:48 2:00:23 3:02:00 3:31:11 4:28:27 6:21:18 7:09:10 7:59:58 8:33:29 9:52:55 10:46:13
13 0539 Preñanosa	Peñarrubia David S M 10:46:15 1:13:01 1:59:41 3:05:43 3:35:12 4:27:26 6:20:44 7:10:29 7:59:14 8:28:56 9:52:21 10:46:15
14 0581 Cots	Sotoca Sergi V M 10:46:23 1:13:48 2:00:11 3:03:21 3:33:14 4:26:07 6:20:51 7:09:03 7:59:52 8:33:27 9:52:44 10:46:23
15 0457 Baselga	Duran Pol S M 10:57:44 1:21:57 2:12:07 3:20:35 3:52:17 4:47:31 6:44:22 7:34:01 8:21:09 8:53:19 10:09:05 10:57:44
16 0515 Bassas	Buj Ignasi S M 11:00:05 1:17:51 2:02:47 3:04:38 3:38:02 4:28:30 6:30:16 7:18:06 8:13:07 8:44:00 10:04:37 11:00:05
17 0420 Villalba	Aguilar Eduard S M 11:03:01 1:13:40 2:00:21 3:03:30 3:34:11 4:28:34 6:26:01 7:18:12 8:12:59 8:43:35 10:07:08 11:03:01
18 0459 Burgos	Cibrian Joaquin S M 11:08:03 1:15:00 2:00:34 3:01:45 3:35:05 4:27:02 6:19:28 7:12:07 8:11:14 8:44:06 10:08:07 11:08:03
19 0545 El	Hallouf	Gonzalez Ismael S M 11:10:47 1:15:36 2:04:05 3:07:10 3:37:44 4:35:18 6:27:58 7:18:47 8:11:51 8:44:44 10:12:09 11:10:47
20 0469 García	Tobajas Oscar S M 11:14:52 1:13:08 2:00:23 3:02:07 3:36:16 4:30:47 6:25:16 7:17:51 8:13:17 8:42:45 10:13:59 11:14:52
21 0495 Soto	Salvador Roger S M 11:18:07 1:17:02 2:04:50 3:07:09 3:38:18 4:39:29 6:34:52 7:24:15 8:22:14 8:56:18 10:24:24 11:18:07
22 0353 Fornieles	Barrera Aida S F 11:19:49 1:17:30 2:05:52 3:07:57 3:43:40 4:31:04 6:30:23 7:20:54 8:13:53 8:51:47 10:15:55 11:19:49
23 0435 Vidal	Vila Jordi V M 11:24:00 1:23:28 2:13:43 3:20:50 3:54:12 4:48:41 6:38:53 7:33:25 8:26:59 9:00:52 10:25:09 11:24:00
24 0397 Parets	Amengual Tomeu V M 11:24:19 1:22:07 2:10:26 3:15:27 3:51:36 4:48:23 6:39:59 7:34:23 - 9:08:27 10:26:05 11:24:19
25 0519 Herrera	Montero Daniel S M 11:30:15 1:20:36 2:09:19 3:20:19 3:58:39 5:00:14 6:53:23 7:48:33 8:37:01 9:05:29 10:30:49 11:30:15
26 0474 Roque	Gomez	 Aleix S M 11:33:23 1:19:10 2:07:27 3:11:44 3:41:59 4:37:41 6:34:17 7:28:37 8:25:15 9:00:01 10:31:10 11:33:23
27 0542 Coll	Coll Pedro	Maria V M 11:34:02 1:13:57 2:00:31 3:02:06 3:35:28 4:33:49 6:25:23 7:16:51 8:16:10 8:56:49 10:21:06 11:34:02
28 0531 Morral	Ventura Joan S M 11:35:06 1:09:19 1:53:21 2:55:41 3:32:44 4:33:22 6:35:34 7:31:49 - 9:10:14 10:34:10 11:35:06
29 0521 Tamames	Mendiluce Guillermo V M 11:41:31 1:21:18 2:09:48 3:16:08 3:50:23 4:49:34 6:46:52 7:41:52 8:37:21 9:10:53 10:42:38 11:41:31
30 0544 Soler	Vilajosana Manel S M 11:48:48 1:27:07 2:20:01 3:28:34 4:04:39 5:04:38 7:01:33 8:01:53 8:59:04 9:32:18 10:57:24 11:48:48
31 0308 Castillo	Girbau Jordi V M 11:49:47 1:17:21 2:05:50 3:15:26 3:50:28 4:55:49 6:47:52 7:43:02 8:38:31 9:10:22 10:45:50 11:49:47
32 0396 Badenas	Riera Sergi V M 11:51:23 1:15:31 2:04:21 3:11:50 3:46:16 4:39:47 6:47:58 7:47:28 8:51:12 9:25:40 10:54:06 11:51:23
33 0424 Tremps Claudia S F 11:52:52 1:26:19 2:15:30 3:21:23 3:55:45 4:53:26 6:48:11 7:48:14 8:50:37 9:25:29 10:53:58 11:52:52
34 0351 Plaza	Teixidó Gerard S M 11:55:06 1:14:32 2:03:56 3:09:38 3:48:57 4:48:47 6:44:33 7:44:44 8:47:42 9:22:10 10:51:50 11:55:06
35 0541 Pinós	Escalé èric S M 11:55:18 1:37:06 2:31:16 3:32:41 4:07:33 5:09:33 6:53:35 7:49:58 8:49:32 9:22:19 10:51:58 11:55:18
36 0310 Urkizu	Mendiola Jone S F 11:58:29 1:22:47 2:15:50 3:22:58 4:02:46 5:07:16 6:57:23 8:00:19 8:59:36 9:33:41 10:57:05 11:58:29
37 0566 Furtet	Cordero Santi S M 11:58:39 1:20:54 2:09:37 3:19:20 3:49:37 4:46:04 6:47:37 7:48:02 8:49:07 9:22:19 10:54:45 11:58:39
38 0334 Andrés	Fernández	 Guillermo	 S M 11:59:47 1:21:59 - 3:22:06 3:56:35 - 6:52:18 7:57:56 8:57:17 9:31:59 10:58:43 11:59:47
39 0394 Amengual	Villalonga Miguel V M 11:59:55 1:20:19 2:09:50 3:20:17 3:52:43 4:48:59 6:50:48 7:56:13 8:57:12 9:31:55 10:58:28 11:59:55
40 0556 Ametller	Saula Carles V M 12:05:43 1:18:31 2:07:15 3:15:16 3:48:34 4:46:07 6:44:44 7:43:31 8:49:50 9:25:38 10:56:52 12:05:43
41 0365 Basacoma	Gutiérrez-larraya Francesc V M 12:06:08 1:32:41 2:25:14 3:34:20 4:08:51 5:21:58 7:08:35 8:18:50 9:14:37 - 11:10:27 12:06:08
42 0309 Casanovas	Zurano Jordi V M 12:07:24 1:22:35 2:11:16 3:20:54 3:50:19 4:51:25 6:51:49 7:53:31 8:58:58 9:32:58 11:12:05 12:07:24
43 0565 Lozano	Sola Miguel	Angel V M 12:09:44 1:26:35 2:19:38 3:28:31 4:07:21 5:09:41 7:00:52 8:02:59 9:04:53 9:41:47 11:13:05 12:09:44
44 0414 Varela	Garcia Evaristo V M 12:10:03 1:17:01 2:07:48 3:21:32 4:05:10 5:04:43 7:05:41 8:13:27 9:10:51 9:42:49 11:09:51 12:10:03
45 0324 Palacio	Jimenez Raul V M 12:12:12 1:25:01 2:16:05 3:28:19 4:03:06 5:18:37 7:04:22 8:08:58 9:06:31 9:39:55 11:15:23 12:12:12
46 0406 Galan	Rus Enric S M 12:19:12 1:12:58 2:00:05 3:03:38 3:40:39 - 6:48:03 7:52:55 9:02:19 9:41:39 11:24:22 12:19:12
47 0313 Ramos	Mendoza Alberto V M 12:21:55 1:22:19 2:13:37 3:24:42 3:56:54 5:00:44 7:00:20 8:08:19 9:06:36 9:43:56 11:19:10 12:21:55
48 0483 Fabrés	Anglí Josep S M 12:23:15 1:17:37 2:06:38 3:13:04 3:50:17 4:56:02 6:54:15 8:00:07 9:03:05 9:41:39 - 12:23:15
49 0496 Lattre	Fernàndez Raül V M 12:24:46 1:20:09 2:09:51 3:20:11 3:58:57 4:58:33 7:02:48 8:13:35 9:19:08 9:53:12 11:29:42 12:24:46
50 0319 Ayestaran Ismael	 V M 12:25:14 1:23:30 2:12:36 3:21:40 3:54:44 5:02:16 7:02:32 8:12:15 9:11:24 9:52:13 11:21:31 12:25:14
51 0593 Mora	Murciano Albert S M 12:30:27 1:13:22 2:00:46 3:09:23 3:44:18 4:49:31 6:54:08 8:04:34 9:11:04 9:49:57 - 12:30:27
52 0314 Salazar	Calado Carlos V M 12:33:45 1:28:00 2:19:54 3:24:48 3:56:48 4:57:04 7:00:27 8:07:09 9:06:23 9:47:48 11:39:32 12:33:45
53 0421 Lopez	Toledano Victor V M 12:34:05 1:27:05 2:21:35 3:34:31 4:16:01 5:21:50 7:22:25 8:33:31 9:37:10 10:12:21 11:39:06 12:34:05
54 0315 Gonzalez Alberto S M 12:34:28 1:23:35 2:16:39 3:27:21 4:05:55 5:10:14 7:03:41 8:15:03 9:20:52 9:58:13 11:29:28 12:34:28
55 0522 Aguado Lorenzo S M 12:34:54 1:22:44 2:17:08 3:30:39 3:58:33 4:56:21 6:54:01 7:59:06 9:00:09 9:38:45 11:30:10 12:34:54
56 0441 Gonzalez	Seguer Josep S M 12:35:18 1:18:00 2:07:09 3:21:23 3:57:57 5:05:05 7:01:06 8:04:13 9:05:48 9:41:58 11:29:10 12:35:18
57 0442 Rife	Escudero Oriol V M 12:35:38 1:13:40 2:00:27 3:06:18 3:40:34 4:35:55 6:49:38 7:56:08 9:05:43 9:42:05 11:29:21 12:35:38
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58 0465 Celia Trevisan S F 12:36:09 1:30:13 2:25:33 3:38:50 4:15:42 5:13:50 7:12:41 8:22:46 9:26:03 10:09:17 11:39:24 12:36:09
59 0525 Majada	Riba Miquel V M 12:40:00 1:25:36 2:21:13 3:34:25 4:08:45 5:22:06 7:11:55 - 9:26:45 10:05:38 11:38:23 12:40:00
60 0582 Carulla	Terricabras Eduard S M 12:48:01 1:16:09 2:05:39 3:08:49 3:48:10 5:04:50 6:57:05 8:01:01 9:07:34 9:50:07 11:38:42 12:48:01
61 0443 Sancho	Garcia Josep V M 12:50:37 1:14:11 2:04:18 3:11:44 3:54:56 4:58:38 7:00:59 8:09:39 9:16:28 9:57:42 11:35:02 12:50:37
62 0461 Gonzalez	Plaza Josep V M 12:51:37 1:26:36 2:21:52 3:34:49 4:22:05 5:35:59 7:26:11 8:39:01 9:36:19 10:16:48 11:48:51 12:51:37
63 0552 Canet	Arcos Salvador V M 12:52:23 1:23:52 2:17:35 3:30:43 4:10:13 5:14:00 7:12:26 8:25:58 9:33:11 10:14:09 11:49:46 12:52:23
64 0402 Palacios	Arroyo Oliver	 V M 12:53:19 0:20:38 1:21:47 2:09:33 3:19:50 4:06:49 5:20:24 7:22:30 8:33:57 9:36:59 10:14:55 11:51:22 13:13:57
65 0434 Cano	Segui David S M 12:55:22 0:18:43 1:23:44 2:15:34 3:25:00 4:09:48 5:20:34 7:22:36 8:34:02 9:37:05 10:16:39 11:53:17 13:14:05
66 0555 Carreras	Abel Francesc S M 12:55:44 0:18:49 1:28:07 2:22:56 3:35:45 4:10:56 5:15:17 7:12:51 8:25:14 9:33:15 10:14:42 11:53:11 13:14:33
67 0404 Rebull	Ferran Josep	M. V M 12:55:44 0:18:58 1:22:27 2:12:19 3:23:52 3:56:58 5:09:18 7:05:48 8:22:40 9:23:35 10:04:49 11:53:02 13:14:42
68 0363 Morcillo	Pinilla Jose S M 12:57:23 0:12:11 1:29:54 2:27:09 3:42:35 4:22:24 5:35:04 7:37:43 8:48:03 9:48:45 10:26:15 11:59:49 13:09:34
69 0470 Suarez	Estirado Manuel V M 12:59:40 0:16:56 1:30:19 2:22:41 3:33:00 4:09:10 5:20:47 7:17:06 8:21:04 9:20:21 9:59:05 11:55:04 13:16:36
70 0489 Aranyó	Palos Martí V M 13:01:07 1:22:20 - 3:21:14 3:58:16 4:55:45 6:59:40 8:12:10 9:27:22 10:11:02 11:44:55 13:01:07
71 0501 Beas	Pizarro Ivan S M 13:01:31 0:15:09 1:21:07 2:13:54 3:23:47 4:05:46 5:22:48 7:22:11 8:33:52 9:39:59 10:18:03 11:56:51 13:16:40
72 0390 López	Alcay Aitor S M 13:01:37 0:14:39 1:29:30 2:24:30 3:37:36 4:10:42 5:14:38 7:21:58 8:34:25 9:37:26 10:16:54 11:57:21 13:16:16
73 0502 Martinez	Altarriba Carlos V M 13:01:40 0:15:04 1:21:05 2:14:00 3:23:50 4:05:48 5:22:58 7:22:15 8:33:48 9:40:04 10:18:04 11:56:56 13:16:44
74 0567 Navarro	Serrat Roger S M 13:05:02 0:06:22 1:26:43 2:21:37 3:33:03 4:11:54 5:19:31 7:12:03 8:26:10 9:33:23 10:14:22 12:05:38 13:11:24
75 0527 Gragera	Bueno Alfonso V M 13:05:07 0:07:54 1:31:03 2:25:58 3:42:04 4:22:48 5:47:30 7:40:29 8:51:18 9:52:23 10:29:55 12:04:06 13:13:01
76 0408 Yanez	Beas Daniel S M 13:05:38 0:09:01 1:23:49 2:18:43 3:35:24 4:18:33 5:30:30 7:27:01 8:43:18 9:49:18 10:27:36 12:02:59 13:14:39
77 0564 Labarias	Comaposada Bernat S M 13:06:15 0:08:48 1:21:01 2:10:15 3:20:56 3:51:22 5:03:48 7:07:06 8:27:51 9:34:31 10:13:55 12:03:12 13:15:03
78 0526 Moreno	Gálvez	 Angel V M 13:09:13 0:03:24 1:31:09 2:26:01 3:44:38 4:22:55 5:47:27 7:40:14 8:27:26 9:54:45 10:30:03 12:08:36 13:12:37
79 0511 Figueras	Morcillo Xavier S M 13:09:31 0:07:16 1:23:43 2:17:32 3:31:26 4:14:34 - 7:22:05 8:34:19 9:42:59 10:20:37 12:04:44 13:16:47
80 0372 López	Anadón Andreu V M 13:11:33 0:04:50 1:29:39 2:24:27 3:41:25 4:21:25 5:29:36 7:31:47 8:44:15 9:47:24 10:26:00 12:07:10 13:16:23
81 0311 Fortuna Sofia S F 13:15:02 0:08:31 1:29:06 2:25:16 3:43:03 4:23:42 5:29:22 7:27:49 8:45:42 9:52:11 10:30:19 12:03:29 13:23:33
82 0533 Castello	Noria Francesc V M 13:19:45 1:17:26 2:08:51 3:27:53 4:02:56 5:15:02 7:29:06 8:46:59 9:57:31 10:35:50 12:15:50 13:19:45
83 0573 Vergara	Arauz Eduard S M 13:22:17 1:37:42 2:34:55 3:50:06 4:27:44 5:37:51 7:42:30 8:46:50 9:49:48 10:29:18 12:18:50 13:22:17
84 0528 Wey Etienne S M 13:24:50 0:08:31 1:21:25 2:24:45 3:34:51 4:09:35 5:07:44 7:06:29 8:28:54 9:40:27 10:29:51 12:11:41 13:33:21
85 0477 Maymó	Jiménez Joan V M 13:25:25 1:32:10 2:24:48 3:41:09 4:20:01 5:25:41 7:24:30 8:40:05 9:44:57 10:27:50 12:06:32 13:25:25
86 0486 Pascal	Rovira Eduard S M 13:26:01 1:17:33 2:04:31 3:07:45 3:45:38 4:42:22 6:47:47 7:53:54 9:03:11 9:44:25 11:37:02 13:26:01
87 0538 Laszewicki Eyal V M 13:30:47 1:24:44 2:20:03 3:36:21 4:21:19 5:36:38 7:49:54 9:08:35 10:13:52 10:54:29 12:23:13 13:30:47
88 0524 Bartomeus Nacho S M 13:31:06 1:30:16 2:27:29 3:47:40 4:23:17 5:37:56 7:44:57 8:58:38 10:08:26 10:50:38 12:21:14 13:31:06
89 0558 González	Falcon Fernando S M 13:34:21 1:21:21 2:15:28 3:30:52 4:07:51 5:36:57 7:30:45 8:43:52 9:53:03 10:33:23 12:19:08 13:34:21
90 0560 Caparros	Roig Toni V M 13:34:28 1:21:11 2:16:04 3:31:43 4:15:59 5:37:03 7:31:08 8:44:03 9:53:20 10:33:19 12:19:21 13:34:28
91 0559 González	Falcon Ismael S M 13:34:31 - 2:15:40 3:31:09 4:15:50 5:37:12 7:30:33 8:44:11 9:53:13 10:33:34 12:19:16 13:34:31
92 0422 Leiva	Roldan David V M 13:34:50 1:26:50 2:22:51 3:46:58 4:47:05 5:56:03 7:57:56 9:12:13 10:11:13 10:55:09 12:27:13 13:34:50
93 0374 Gracia	Arnal Oscar V M 13:34:56 1:24:44 2:17:38 3:27:03 4:09:54 5:22:26 7:37:54 8:58:46 10:03:39 10:45:49 12:27:23 13:34:56
94 0549 Minguez	Moreno Julio S M 13:35:15 1:35:54 2:34:09 3:53:36 4:22:51 5:33:59 7:43:03 8:56:19 9:59:32 10:35:01 12:26:19 13:35:15
95 0436 Leiva	Vojkovic Kike V M 13:36:35 1:45:20 2:47:09 4:08:27 4:50:08 6:04:44 8:00:04 9:12:36 10:17:59 10:59:22 12:34:50 13:36:35
96 0514 Campos Javier V M 13:38:23 1:34:11 2:28:34 3:41:11 4:21:08 5:30:05 7:35:38 8:53:34 9:57:50 10:33:59 12:21:21 13:38:23
97 0471 Suarez	Estirado David V M 13:38:36 1:30:24 2:22:44 3:31:20 4:07:49 5:15:43 7:22:53 8:42:01 9:53:36 10:32:27 12:20:28 13:38:36
98 0312 Glez	Glez Josema V M 13:40:03 1:27:52 2:19:42 3:31:34 4:09:29 5:14:50 7:29:55 8:58:54 10:13:14 10:53:09 12:34:58 13:40:03
99 0570 Mesas	Hortelano Ricard V M 13:41:32 1:28:41 2:24:57 3:41:26 4:21:48 5:23:07 7:25:01 8:48:14 9:59:55 10:41:17 12:23:23 13:41:32
100 0475 Puigdollers	Pujol Josep S M 13:43:10 1:25:03 2:22:08 3:45:15 4:23:03 4:42:34 7:47:53 9:13:05 10:24:09 11:03:07 12:38:56 13:43:10
101 0557 De	La	Viuda	Aguilar Carles V M 13:43:39 - 2:14:55 3:35:04 4:19:03 - 7:43:21 8:59:03 10:04:17 10:45:23 12:29:08 13:43:39
102 0467 Auñon	Castellanas Fernando V M 13:46:33 1:34:52 2:34:26 3:56:10 4:50:19 6:03:51 8:05:14 9:21:26 10:25:54 11:05:25 12:36:44 13:46:33
103 0579 Rascon	Soto Jordi V M 13:47:05 1:26:42 2:20:54 3:34:18 4:13:48 5:10:06 7:11:15 8:36:33 9:54:56 10:45:18 12:34:01 13:47:05
104 0366 Binimelis	Oliver Rafael V M 13:47:27 1:23:24 2:17:28 3:40:20 4:33:53 5:44:33 7:59:26 9:20:16 10:26:15 11:03:35 12:36:17 13:47:27
105 0512 Cirera	Faibella Toni V M 13:52:55 1:29:07 2:26:45 3:47:39 4:27:05 5:24:11 7:51:20 9:11:56 10:24:19 11:04:06 12:37:48 13:52:55
106 0303 Forn	Munne Teresa V F 13:54:15 1:28:00 2:26:10 3:40:04 4:29:47 5:37:25 7:43:10 9:05:01 10:18:57 11:05:10 12:38:28 13:54:15
107 0532 Pujol	Bartina Pitu V M 14:02:09 1:27:12 2:22:36 3:35:53 4:15:56 5:25:51 7:37:21 8:59:17 10:10:07 10:52:10 12:42:52 14:02:09
108 0429 Linares	Ferrán Luis V M 14:05:41 1:23:18 2:21:17 3:39:12 4:35:55 5:35:14 7:46:50 9:04:32 10:16:16 10:51:33 12:45:32 14:05:41
109 0375 Díaz	Cruz Rubén S M 14:09:19 1:37:42 2:34:13 3:48:50 4:22:58 5:37:16 7:42:57 8:56:12 9:59:40 10:41:20 12:45:23 14:09:19
110 0330 Tobajas	Calvo Jorge V M 14:09:23 1:32:28 2:26:42 3:39:35 4:22:38 5:41:10 7:47:00 8:59:34 10:09:56 10:50:57 12:38:07 14:09:23
111 0592 Carmona Laura V F 14:10:59 1:35:05 2:35:27 3:56:56 4:42:36 6:00:17 8:04:10 9:20:47 - 11:07:14 12:55:59 14:10:59
112 0423 Diaz	Moya Juan V M 14:11:05 1:36:51 2:45:23 4:17:52 5:23:07 5:56:09 8:04:05 9:19:58 10:28:04 11:07:37 12:55:11 14:11:05
113 0399 Anglada	Jordà Miquel V M 14:14:11 1:39:42 2:37:26 3:53:57 4:36:20 5:57:46 8:00:33 9:29:03 10:34:48 11:32:09 13:08:42 14:14:11
114 0321 Salom	Torres Carles S M 14:18:15 1:26:07 2:20:11 3:32:57 4:20:50 5:32:45 7:41:54 9:04:16 10:16:12 10:57:41 12:44:28 14:18:15
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115 0398 Camps	Baget Xavier S M 14:18:24 1:28:57 2:26:40 3:46:59 4:25:35 5:39:30 7:52:15 9:09:39 10:19:15 11:01:48 12:58:25 14:18:24
116 0454 Quesada	Navarro Ivan V M 14:18:42 1:26:50 2:22:26 3:46:46 4:32:17 5:56:14 8:04:27 9:20:41 10:27:59 11:07:12 12:55:42 14:18:42
117 0547 Lopera	Pachon Joan S M 14:18:49 0:38:50 1:26:10 2:24:25 3:50:21 4:39:11 5:57:22 8:02:31 9:34:17 10:46:55 11:33:10 13:39:11 14:57:39
118 0456 Gascon	Gonzalez Mariano V M 14:18:49 1:27:34 2:22:45 3:47:27 4:35:27 5:58:13 8:05:00 9:20:51 10:28:16 11:07:45 12:57:56 14:18:49
119 0455 Rodríguez	Conejo Israel S M 14:18:53 1:26:56 2:22:25 3:46:32 4:34:39 5:56:20 8:04:52 9:20:08 10:28:09 11:07:20 12:55:50 14:18:53
120 0543 Vila	Torras Ignasi S M 14:20:38 1:33:05 2:29:59 3:49:39 4:30:30 5:41:04 7:54:02 9:14:17 10:26:09 11:05:44 13:03:28 14:20:38
121 0571 Mas	Llopart Pol S M 14:20:44 1:28:20 2:25:21 3:38:49 4:23:20 5:37:32 7:53:35 9:16:21 - 11:12:40 13:00:17 14:20:44
122 0350 Lopez	Puig Miquel	Angel S M 14:27:56 1:36:26 2:30:54 3:47:26 4:31:59 5:47:18 7:57:35 9:23:48 10:34:14 11:20:00 13:04:34 14:27:56
123 0318 Aragones	Navarro Felix	 V M 14:28:01 1:30:28 2:31:33 3:48:01 4:27:29 5:44:39 7:51:25 9:12:55 10:27:50 11:10:49 13:00:24 14:28:01
124 0410 Correas	Sanahuja Marcelo S M 14:29:37 0:18:42 1:44:51 2:46:44 4:10:53 4:55:27 6:16:28 8:28:40 9:52:25 11:10:02 11:53:18 13:41:56 14:48:19
125 0583 Ruano	Auday Eduard	 S M 14:35:59 1:37:37 2:36:16 3:57:13 4:40:00 6:00:42 8:05:56 9:25:41 10:37:12 11:22:52 13:15:31 14:35:59
126 0407 Yánez	Beas Carlos V M 14:39:02 1:36:37 2:38:28 4:03:30 4:47:52 6:08:31 8:18:18 9:41:40 10:49:38 11:30:21 13:19:02 14:39:02
127 0382 Vara	Navarro Gori V M 14:40:55 1:28:42 2:25:08 3:41:19 4:22:19 5:34:50 7:37:32 8:53:58 10:06:24 10:51:02 12:54:38 14:40:55
128 0316 Novellas	Gràcia Daniel V M 14:45:47 1:34:57 2:33:01 3:49:26 4:25:15 4:08:59 7:57:05 9:21:31 10:35:26 11:29:10 13:23:07 14:45:47
129 0405 Corominas	Bosch Enric V M 14:47:17 1:34:03 2:32:46 3:48:59 4:32:29 4:41:59 7:58:47 9:21:18 10:37:20 11:24:37 13:17:53 14:47:17
130 0388 Corrales	De	Pablos Augusto V M 14:48:00 1:37:48 2:40:38 3:57:11 4:35:00 - 7:59:31 9:23:46 10:34:19 11:20:03 13:04:40 14:48:00
131 0500 Bueno	Moreno Joan V M 14:54:11 0:05:24 1:40:48 2:54:20 4:39:57 5:55:29 7:04:40 9:11:37 10:18:19 11:27:41 12:06:36 13:44:44 14:59:35
132 0569 Garcia	Subirana Roger S M 14:59:03 1:40:22 2:40:36 3:59:24 4:44:23 5:54:52 8:03:11 9:21:36 10:35:33 11:22:02 13:39:17 14:59:03
133 0453 Herrera	Ferreruela Victor S M 14:59:25 1:31:17 2:27:04 3:45:19 4:29:59 5:44:22 8:01:58 9:32:50 10:45:08 11:33:33 13:42:10 14:59:25
134 0472 Vilà	Teixidó Albert S M 15:04:13 1:28:49 2:23:27 3:38:35 4:23:08 5:40:17 7:48:44 9:23:10 10:45:48 11:43:25 13:52:19 15:04:13
135 0503 Berni	Blázquez Jordi S M 15:04:51 1:30:05 2:26:34 3:48:18 4:26:31 5:40:11 7:46:16 9:08:17 10:30:39 11:16:31 13:47:26 15:04:51
136 0587 Pulí	Centena Nil S M 15:06:24 0:05:36 1:40:40 2:37:07 3:59:01 5:01:01 6:24:32 8:39:34 10:03:04 11:12:09 12:06:24 13:58:17 15:12:00
137 0462 Larrey	Sole Marc S M 15:07:46 1:38:32 2:35:21 3:53:42 4:40:08 6:06:28 8:17:41 9:42:04 10:52:34 11:40:56 13:50:10 15:07:46
138 0448 Balagué	Linares Jordi S M 15:07:48 1:38:38 2:35:19 3:53:30 4:39:52 6:06:25 8:17:49 9:42:06 10:52:28 11:40:58 13:50:02 15:07:48
139 0505 Correas	Sanahuja Guillermo S M 15:08:35 0:18:48 1:44:57 2:46:49 4:10:59 4:55:41 6:16:23 8:28:48 9:52:31 11:09:55 11:53:12 14:07:04 15:27:23
140 0553 Mercadé	Aloy Roger V M 15:09:02 0:10:08 1:34:20 2:34:39 3:59:50 4:46:33 6:12:28 8:28:32 9:58:13 11:14:06 12:01:52 13:58:06 15:19:10
141 0317 Charles	Quintanilla Daniel S M 15:10:07 0:19:04 1:39:49 2:44:24 4:07:55 4:52:47 6:09:07 8:26:12 9:52:51 11:10:14 11:52:56 13:57:50 15:29:11
142 0364 Barroso	Heredia Victor S M 15:10:52 1:43:39 2:47:50 4:03:37 4:45:45 6:09:23 8:18:24 9:39:32 10:52:48 11:31:26 13:48:26 15:10:52
143 0572 Corominas	Lopez Albert S M 15:16:55 1:40:05 2:46:00 4:12:04 - - 8:34:06 9:59:17 11:10:08 11:42:59 13:54:19 15:16:55
144 0450 Labian	Velazquez Antonio V M 15:18:27 1:38:27 2:40:26 4:07:37 4:56:29 6:12:03 8:25:48 9:55:48 11:04:21 11:48:57 13:52:13 15:18:27
145 0493 Casas	Julve Miquel V M 15:18:32 1:37:59 2:34:30 3:58:24 4:43:03 6:12:34 8:30:58 9:51:59 11:00:16 11:43:23 13:54:27 15:18:32
146 0446 Porras	Domenech Carles V M 15:18:35 1:38:01 2:34:27 3:58:25 4:43:01 6:12:37 8:31:49 9:52:04 11:00:22 11:43:36 13:54:33 15:18:35
147 0416 Llense Nicolas V M 15:19:41 1:43:30 2:44:08 4:09:53 4:55:43 6:16:36 8:24:33 9:47:23 10:58:59 11:45:21 13:54:52 15:19:41
148 0418 Rodier Jean	Philippe V M 15:19:46 1:43:28 2:44:16 4:10:30 4:56:33 6:16:41 8:25:15 9:47:26 10:59:07 11:46:09 13:54:59 15:19:46
149 0478 Segura	Castañeda Angel S M 15:24:12 1:36:20 2:31:02 3:44:01 4:21:31 - 7:49:47 9:21:03 10:44:03 11:43:29 13:51:51 15:24:12
150 0323 Garcia	Medina	 David S M 15:24:25 1:36:25 2:31:05 3:44:04 4:21:39 - 7:48:22 9:21:50 10:44:10 11:43:30 13:51:39 15:24:25
151 0481 Ramon	Camí Ferran V M 15:24:58 0:06:51 1:34:49 2:34:44 3:58:38 4:50:31 6:07:50 8:32:10 10:02:46 11:16:06 12:05:09 14:03:45 15:31:49
152 0332 Pierard Francois	 S M 15:27:23 0:07:56 1:44:36 2:44:28 4:07:13 4:54:18 6:13:20 8:31:04 9:59:10 11:14:46 12:04:04 13:57:56 15:35:19
153 0359 Puig	Dellundé Pere V M 15:28:43 1:28:08 2:25:10 3:47:20 4:37:48 6:05:02 8:19:32 9:48:04 10:59:15 11:43:19 13:48:23 15:28:43
154 0336 Arrebola	Trias	 Xavier	 V M 15:29:01 1:29:21 2:28:09 3:53:19 4:36:24 5:53:20 8:06:28 9:36:19 10:53:56 11:48:27 13:53:48 15:29:01
155 0513 Bosch	Subirana Albert S M 15:39:37 1:33:39 2:30:40 3:48:38 4:33:38 5:50:10 8:06:48 9:39:18 11:03:22 11:48:20 14:07:23 15:39:37
156 0426 Martin Isidro V M 15:40:11 0:03:30 1:44:50 2:49:49 - 5:02:05 6:16:18 8:34:26 10:03:33 11:16:22 12:08:30 14:03:51 15:43:41
157 0371 Blanco	Zambrano Jose	Manuel V M 15:42:07 0:03:36 1:41:29 2:40:54 3:57:56 4:49:08 6:12:41 8:26:30 9:59:51 11:16:12 12:08:24 14:03:39 15:45:43
158 0383 Bosch	Collado Josep S M 15:43:23 1:40:41 2:40:15 3:57:03 4:50:04 6:05:09 8:18:12 9:40:01 11:03:42 11:50:50 14:06:15 15:43:23
159 0370 Molina	Galindo	 Roger S M 15:43:54 0:07:25 1:43:44 2:48:27 4:13:43 5:01:31 6:12:23 8:26:49 9:55:53 11:18:50 12:04:35 14:06:56 15:51:19
160 0466 Maspons Oleguer S M 15:44:50 1:38:39 2:40:32 4:09:11 5:00:34 6:15:46 8:48:46 10:13:53 11:32:43 12:19:50 14:22:11 15:44:50
161 0338 Samso Daniel V M 15:45:53 1:32:24 2:28:36 3:45:57 - 5:52:58 8:19:21 10:03:15 - 12:22:58 14:19:40 15:45:53
162 0585 Casassas	Molist Toni V M 15:47:44 1:45:56 2:46:16 4:10:54 5:00:20 6:33:48 8:53:50 10:23:43 11:43:08 12:27:11 14:19:29 15:47:44
163 0584 Fabre	Llorens Albert V M 15:47:49 1:45:53 2:46:23 4:10:48 5:00:14 6:34:04 8:53:45 10:23:39 11:43:14 12:27:21 14:19:35 15:47:49
164 0445 Maza	Garcia Miquel V M 15:50:35 1:37:27 2:39:51 4:05:00 4:54:36 6:14:00 8:36:47 10:06:50 11:27:35 12:17:03 14:10:26 15:50:35
165 0550 Janer Marcel V M 15:51:15 1:45:05 2:50:48 4:18:13 5:15:50 6:35:18 8:59:34 10:29:51 11:42:56 12:31:06 14:24:01 15:51:15
166 0534 Cordoba	Gonzalez Jorge V M 15:51:26 1:45:05 2:50:44 4:17:57 - 6:35:10 9:00:23 10:29:29 11:43:03 12:31:14 14:23:55 15:51:26
167 0487 Correa	Matillas Jordi	 V M 15:55:58 1:34:13 2:37:17 4:08:06 4:48:04 6:18:23 8:48:59 10:17:27 11:42:45 12:32:08 14:34:14 15:55:58
168 0451 Senie Bruno S M 15:57:37 1:41:06 2:40:20 4:09:05 4:53:24 6:09:03 8:38:11 10:15:53 10:28:21 12:38:28 14:34:29 15:57:37
169 0369 Miquel	Castañer Francesc	Xavier V M 15:57:43 1:27:43 2:24:57 3:56:27 4:45:33 6:11:43 8:48:42 10:10:50 11:33:57 12:28:15 14:33:58 15:57:43
170 0591 Castany	Egea	 Jordi V M 16:07:55 1:40:28 2:45:19 4:13:39 5:19:12 6:37:02 9:00:01 10:30:24 11:43:37 12:32:32 14:24:08 16:07:55
171 0590 Casas	Salles	 Esther	 V F 16:08:08 1:40:17 2:45:32 4:14:13 5:19:11 6:37:11 9:00:06 10:30:44 11:43:43 12:32:40 14:24:15 16:08:08
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172 0485 Osso	Rebull Jordi V M 16:18:22 1:44:57 2:49:39 4:17:24 5:12:44 6:37:24 8:59:48 10:30:59 12:01:40 12:48:49 14:42:29 16:18:22
173 0425 Pascual	Benavent Tono V M 16:24:47 1:42:23 2:45:49 4:15:17 5:12:09 6:30:17 9:00:15 10:36:57 12:00:10 12:48:51 14:51:36 16:24:47
174 0473 Suarez	Estirado Rafa V M 16:25:12 1:45:15 2:48:24 4:13:48 5:01:12 6:27:07 8:52:36 10:26:34 12:02:39 12:51:26 14:51:42 16:25:12
175 0488 Campasol	Palau Jordi V M 16:29:39 1:41:32 2:50:52 4:24:03 5:21:47 6:48:45 9:14:22 10:56:39 12:19:12 13:03:18 14:59:27 16:29:39
176 0400 Ferrandiz	Iserte Albert S M 16:33:29 1:29:31 2:26:20 3:45:33 4:46:42 6:16:31 8:48:36 10:21:30 11:53:51 12:42:30 14:37:10 16:33:29
177 0444 Huertas	De	La	Torre Sergio V M 16:34:33 1:39:50 2:43:55 4:09:41 4:59:45 6:32:18 9:07:13 10:51:03 12:19:22 13:05:36 14:59:23 16:34:33
178 0415 Olmos	Merenciano Juan S M 16:35:00 1:34:40 2:37:23 4:12:06 5:02:22 6:25:15 8:51:46 10:27:44 11:56:28 12:52:45 14:59:15 16:35:00
179 0357 Raphael Alvarez	Perez V M 16:36:41 1:44:43 2:47:25 4:24:37 5:10:03 6:50:57 9:20:18 10:55:48 12:20:11 13:04:00 15:10:08 16:36:41
180 0409 Tomas	Lopez Hector V M 16:40:38 1:37:13 2:37:30 4:12:08 4:57:00 6:25:06 8:52:02 10:27:59 11:56:20 12:52:42 14:59:34 16:40:38
181 0325 Subirats	Bort Rafael S M 16:41:31 1:46:50 2:50:24 4:20:30 5:06:30 6:27:12 9:05:18 10:38:01 12:02:47 12:54:50 15:03:07 16:41:31
182 0535 Fernández	Chaves Simon V F 16:41:43 1:31:33 2:31:35 4:00:54 - 6:23:06 8:59:44 10:38:06 12:06:22 13:12:49 14:59:40 16:41:43
183 0385 Cremades	Navarro Víctor V M 16:47:00 1:40:25 2:47:15 4:14:23 - 6:36:42 9:08:21 10:42:36 12:10:25 13:07:34 15:07:27 16:47:00
184 0384 Mallebrera	Garcia Steven S M 16:47:09 1:40:11 2:47:09 4:14:17 - 6:36:31 9:08:14 10:42:27 12:10:18 13:07:39 15:07:16 16:47:09
185 0329 Gumbau	Franch Francisco S M 16:47:12 1:58:39 2:58:39 4:18:38 5:15:45 6:45:08 9:14:26 10:45:46 12:10:30 13:03:20 15:07:22 16:47:12
186 0546 Fite	Higham Gerlac V M 16:48:34 1:42:21 2:47:59 4:24:10 5:17:33 6:39:49 9:09:11 10:40:53 12:05:14 13:00:45 15:03:02 16:48:34
187 0482 Pinell	Hernàndez Albert V M 17:03:56 1:32:12 2:34:19 3:56:43 4:50:25 6:07:36 8:39:28 10:21:20 12:10:02 13:10:32 15:22:24 17:03:56
188 0537 Maraña	Siraña Gonzalo V M 17:09:29 1:47:09 2:54:14 4:19:19 5:21:28 6:35:37 8:52:25 10:27:36 12:00:39 12:56:21 15:03:13 17:09:29
189 0520 Barbas Jose V M 17:26:19 1:46:53 2:56:17 4:35:40 5:32:20 6:48:31 9:27:36 11:10:05 12:34:14 13:43:47 15:43:34 17:26:19
190 0358 Gasparini Thierry V M 17:28:04 1:40:07 3:00:33 4:23:43 5:15:20 6:52:23 9:41:36 11:28:45 - 13:45:55 15:56:14 17:28:04
191 0548 Laetitia Ruiz V F 17:28:04 1:48:27 3:03:10 4:47:58 5:43:20 7:01:49 9:44:23 11:29:56 - 13:46:01 15:56:08 17:28:04
192 0494 Grau	Dieguez Noel V M 17:31:35 1:46:44 2:51:09 4:19:06 5:15:30 6:44:58 9:14:32 10:59:26 12:30:04 13:39:26 15:29:05 17:31:35
193 0368 Pareja	Garcia Paco V M 17:33:59 - 2:51:15 4:29:06 5:41:29 7:05:06 9:38:12 11:18:31 12:48:50 13:45:27 15:49:48 17:33:59
194 0342 Amat	Alari	 Carles	 S M 17:36:05 1:43:35 2:48:16 4:13:53 5:15:55 6:55:50 9:24:08 11:15:28 12:49:56 13:52:37 16:11:38 17:36:05
195 0360 Bellido	Cabretosa Joan V M 17:38:47 1:47:00 2:52:53 4:29:29 5:32:24 7:01:10 9:37:38 11:24:20 12:49:05 13:44:14 15:58:57 17:38:47
196 0576 Buxo	Calzada Anna V F 17:39:37 1:46:34 2:52:49 4:29:13 5:35:23 7:05:54 9:42:05 11:23:15 12:49:13 13:45:18 15:48:04 17:39:37
197 0574 Pol	Planchon Cecilia	(magali) V F 17:39:44 1:46:31 2:52:41 4:29:01 5:35:20 7:05:49 9:41:59 11:23:10 12:49:26 13:45:19 15:48:08 17:39:44
198 0510 Mamani	Cartagena Willfredo V M 18:02:19 1:44:43 2:49:42 4:25:13 5:17:39 6:51:05 9:32:52 11:21:57 12:52:17 13:44:09 16:02:34 18:02:19
199 0401 Benjumea	Cebrian Fernando V M 18:07:52 1:49:48 3:00:08 4:47:29 5:33:03 - 10:06:01 11:53:52 13:15:41 13:57:31 16:15:39 18:07:52
200 0380 Reche	Garcia Jose	Vicente	 V M 18:22:54 1:51:22 3:04:18 4:41:02 5:38:36 7:23:19 10:03:18 11:37:02 13:07:31 14:02:41 16:13:59 18:22:54
201 0378 Abad	Beltran Pablo V M 18:22:58 1:51:28 3:04:28 4:41:16 5:37:06 7:20:50 10:03:29 11:37:18 13:07:46 14:02:46 16:14:12 18:22:58
202 0379 Gil	Edo Rafael S M 18:23:03 1:51:31 3:03:32 4:41:21 5:38:39 7:20:35 10:03:23 11:37:10 13:07:38 14:02:44 16:14:06 18:23:03
203 0389 Serra	Vilardell Josep V M 18:29:14 1:47:13 3:00:29 4:47:11 5:48:54 7:13:29 9:31:14 11:15:32 12:59:05 14:10:25 16:26:02 18:29:14
204 0395 H Dani V M 18:34:35 1:44:37 2:47:44 4:25:25 5:26:41 7:13:46 10:03:11 11:39:16 13:11:51 14:00:12 16:35:46 18:34:35
205 0476 Català	Baltà	 Xavier V M 18:44:06 1:36:18 2:42:07 4:07:07 5:14:12 6:56:30 9:27:24 11:22:28 12:49:33 13:44:05 15:59:45 18:44:06
206 0506 Martinez	Campin Juanjo V M 18:44:14 1:52:17 3:05:51 4:55:49 5:53:52 7:18:06 10:06:47 11:47:59 13:19:34 14:09:35 16:31:57 18:44:14


